Published Manual Number/ECN: ME1MWR11AE/2016076A
•  Publishing System: TPAS2
•  Access date: 02/12/2016
•  Document ECNs: Latest
Schematic/Electrical Parts
Milnor®
Washer-Extractor
MWR09E5, MWR18E4
PELLERIN MILNOR CORPORATION POST OFFICE BOX 400, KENNER, LOUISIANA 70063-0400, U.S.A.
Table of Contents
ME1MWR11AE/16076A
Page Description Document
1 Component Parts List W1MWRPL/2014264N
5 Limited Standard Warranty BMP720097/2008272A
6 How to Order Parts BMP720097R/1972332A
8 How to Use Electrical Schematics MSFD0106AE/2004414V
18 3 Phase Motor Connection Diagram BMP850029/1999362B
19 3P Motor Diagram-Multivolt W80008/2001253A
20 Board to Board Wiring W1MWRBW/2006355B
22 Electric Valves W1MWRCV/2007506B
24 Electric Heat W1MWREH/2006212B
26 Microprocessor Inputs W1MWRIA/2016076B
28 Control Circuit Transformer W1MWRLV/2015142B
30 Start Circuit and Door Interlock W1MWRS+/2016076B
32 Variable Speed Inverter 208/240V/3P W1MWRVP/2015156B
34 Variable Speed Inverter 120V/1P W1MWRVPS/2015156B
C
 O
 M
 P
 O
 N
 E
 N
 T
P
A
 R
 T
 S
L
I S
 T
W